

BEYOND THE REALM OF MEMBERSHIP

This level of membership is for those who want to support Clark Planetarium at a philanthropic level.

■ Explorer \$300+

Two Rocket cards and four Boosters

Benefits include basic member benefits plus:

- Public recognition
- VIP list for special events
- Annual Star Party invite
- One ticket to annual gala
- Annual Family Night Event Winter Dome Concert invitation

☐ Mercury \$500+

Two Rocket cards and four Boosters

- Explorer level benefits
- Two tickets to annual gala
- One-hour classroom rental

■ Apollo \$1,000+

Two Rocket cards and four Boosters

- Mercury level benefits
- Two-hour classroom rental
- Private tour of IMAX® and Dome Theatre
- Guided exhibit tour

☐ Director's Club \$5,000+

Two Rocket cards and four Boosters

- Apollo level benefits
- Private star party for
- Lunch with the Director
- family and friends

| Rocket Member 1 Name: | | | | |
|-----------------------|--------|------|--------------------|--|
| Address: | | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: | Phone: | |
| Email: | | | | |
| Rocket Member 2 Name: | | | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: | Phone: | |
| Email: | | | | |
| (cont. on back) | | | Internal Use Only: | |
| | | | Amount Paid: \$ | |
| Member Signature: | | | Cashier Initials: | |





Membership rules and restrictions:

- 1. Rocket Memberships are non-refundable and non -transferable. A card must be presented to receive benefits.
- 2. Memberships must be current, not lapsed, in order to receive benefits.
- 3. Membership benefits are exclusive to individuals listed on the membership card and their guests.
- 4. Some special events, pre-registered group events, school field trips and birthday parties have fees that are not waived with a membership.
- 5. Clark Planetarium is a public charity. Financial contributions to Clark Planetarium may be deductible for federal income tax purposes. Please consult with your financial advisor to determine the extent of tax deductibility.
- 6. ASTC Travel Passports, or reciprocal memberships, are valid only outside a 90-mile radius from your residential address. For more information about ASTC, and for a list of participating institutions, visit http://www.astc.org.
- 7. Clark Planetarium reserves the right to change membership policies and benefits at any time, without notice.
- 8. Failure to comply with membership rules and regulations may result in the loss of membership privileges.

